Certified 1st and 2nd Majors by Campus, College, and Major Class Standing

FR = Freshman

SO =

Sophomore

JR = Junior

SR = Senior
30th day - Spring - 2004 (02/10/04) PB = Post-

baccalaureate

GR = Graduate

student
SP = Non
Degree
student
WSU - PULLMAN
College of Agricultural Human and Natural
Resource Sciences
Students may be counted in more than one major
and/or campus
Class Standing Major Major
Gender Female Male Total 1st 2nd
1 3 1 3 3 2 9 11 11
1 1 5 5 9 7 1 1 3 5 19 19 38 37 1
1 5 1 7 7 7
2 3 4 5 7 10 21 18 34 52 51 1
1 1 1 1
4 1 9 2 4 2 1 1 18 6 24 24
1 10 11 3 6 1 5 27 32 31 1
3 38 1 57 47 4 1 12 158 5 163 162 1
5 1 30 8 49 8 2 1 14 7 100 25 125 119 6
1 3 3 4 3 7 7
3 3 3 3 6 6
3 11 2 9 4 7 13 9 40 49 49




1 3 8 13 12 13 25 25
2 1 4 3010 4 17 21 21
31 301 2 1 1 14 8 22 12 34 33 1
22 1 45 2 53 4 2 10 132 7 139 136 3
1 25 200 1 20 17 83 1 84 84
4 4 4 4
1 5 4 9 5 3 6 3 5 9 25 25 50 50
8 15 1 1 3 27 1 28 28
2 2 2 2
2 6 8 15 1 5 4 16 25 41 41
1 2 2 2 5 6 4 7 1 18 29 28 1
4 1 4 5 5

10 12 10 12 22 22

9 6 9 6 15 15
2 4 1 6 1 7 7
4 9 1 7 5 16 21 21
1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1 11 4 13 6 19 19
3 6 3 6 9 8 1
4 4 7 6 18 18 5 1 34 29 63 63
1 3 1 5 5 5
College of 5 2 114 42 213 83 265 121 35 10 143 125 775 383 1,158 1,142 16

Agricultural
Human and
Natural Resource
Sciences - Total

College of Business and Economics

Students may be counted in more than one major
and/or campus

Class Standing Major Major

Gender Male Total 1st 2nd

52 78 130 122 8
10 16 26 26

55 75 130 129 1



12 21 16 39 28 60 88

4 2 7 2 11 13

1 4 21 1 5 22 27

2 5 13 5 15 20

3 5 3 14 5 9 2 6 14 17 44 61

2 3 3 6 5 9 14

9 27 19 61 3 4 31 92 123

2 5 10 10 2 12 17 29

6 3 28 13 34 16 50

1 14 15 30 13 1 45 29 74

8 16 10 24 10 34

6 11 20 23 2 1 28 35 63

1 5 9 5 10 15

8 18 23 54 1 32 72 104

8 32 30 111 2 1 38 146 184

22 19 38 30 1 1 61 50 111

1 35 70 26 71 7 19 1 68 162 230
15 9 13 9 1 1 29 19 48

7 12 19 19

College of Business 1 53 85 162 299 306 528 10 16 64 95 1 595 1,025 1,620

and Economics - Total

College of Education

Students may be counted in more than one major
and/or campus

Class Standing

Gender
20
422

16
45
40

College of Education 1 1 49 34 129 86 231 170 13 14 121 105 544
- Total

Male Total

13
223
1
25
37

410

33
645
2
41
82
151
954

84

57

97
27
50

74

20

61

79

176

102

229

48

16
1,462

480

41
82
149

21
16

26

25

158

Major

2nd

165

167



College of Engineering and Architecture

Class Standing

Gender

College of Engineering
and Architecture - Total

College of Liberal Arts

Class Standing

Gender

35

3
37
12

Students may be counted in more than one major
and/or campus

16
20

18
20

53

161

27 68
10 82
4 24
3 6
3 30
1 69
1 37
13 73
12 82
1 3
1

75 475

24

10 13
20 42
10 18
9 35
10 40
2 5
9 25
2 6
1 53
3 11
76 248

Female

Students may be counted in more than one major
and/or campus

156

29
37
19

NN 00

74
52
31
12

200
44
49
18

161
61
27
33

24
31

27

37

63
39
15

16

25

22

30

Male Total 1st 2nd
119 182 182
155 194 194
48 63 63
7 11 10 1
35 40 40
123 139 139
60 65 64 1
135 160 159 1
5 7 7
25 34 34
6 8 8
197 219 219
24 28 28
1 1 1
940 1,151 1,148 3
Female Male Total 1st
25 10 35 34
54 52 106 103
2 6 8 8
10 4 14 12
391 257 648 639
103 156 259 242
145 88 233 223
54 54 108 106
9 4 13 13
8 8 7
4 1 5 5
8 7 15 15

17
10



7 3 19 40 27 38 1 54 81 135 135

1 1 2 2 1

1 1 1 1 2 2

1 2 1 1 1 4 2 6 5

4 9 21 39 26 52 1 52 100 152 150

1 2 1 6 1 1 9 3 12 6

12 28 19 36 29 50 1 1 20 19 81 134 215 193

3 3 3 3

1 1 3 1 10 4 14 6 20 20

2 1 1 2 20 18 1 1 9 12 33 34 67 64

3 9 2 13 7 28 12 50 62 56

1 2 32 22 41 44 50 53 2 30 32 154 155 309 284
2 26 12 94 40 3 2 34 15 159 69 228 195

1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1

11 2 13 2 28 3 3 58 4 62 62

3 31 10 46 23 68 52 3 33 16 181 104 285 221
1 6 10 9 9 8 15 28 43 40

1 3 1 7 3 21 16 1 33 20 53 36
4 4 3 6 8 6 15 16 31 28

2 7 1 16 1 26 1 27 13

College of Liberal 6 4 174 149 480 421 764 674 22 22 271 181 1,717 1,451 3,168 2,923

Arts - Total

College of Nursing

Students may be counted in more than one major
and/or campus

Class Standing

Gender Female Male

403 52 455
40 6 46
College of Nursing - 4 13 101 16 221 25 51 9 53 8 443 58 501

Total

College of Pharmacy

Students may be counted in more than one major
and/or campus

25
33

64

17

14
245



Class Standing

Gender Female Male

117 68 185 185

College of Pharmacy - 1 2 1 22 25 73 35 38 27 8 6 144 94 238 237 1
Total

College of Sciences

Students may be counted in more than one major
and/or campus

Class Standing Major Major
Gender Female Male Total 1st 2nd

4 3 6 11 9 10 2 12 23 31 49 80 76 4

7 5 18 20 47 24 7 5 1 1 80 55 135 128 7

1 8 2 4 2 1 1 1 13 7 20 15 5

10 13 10 13 23 23

1 3 2 4 11 8 18 24 32 39 71 69 2
1 1 3 7 4 14 16 23 23 46 46
2 4 3 32 15 2 3 38 23 61 37 24
4 12 7 18 10 1 1 16 5 51 23 74 72 2
1 1 2 2 2
1 4 1 4 2 6 6
1 4 8 1 11 14 16 23 39 39
4 6 9 13 28 11 19 30 60 90 86 4
3 19 3 19 22 22
9 11 9 11 20 20
1 4 6 7 10 24 11 3 1 11 6 49 35 84 83 1
5 4 2 16 9 30 11 55 66 63 3
1 12 5 41 23 60 30 2 18 13 134 71 205 203 2
College of Sciences - 1 1 33 34 106 98 235 168 24 25 135 184 534 510 1,044 990 54

Total

College of Veterinary Medicine

Students may be counted in more than one major
and/or campus

Class Standing

Female Male Total 1st 2nd

25 24 49 48 1

Gender



College of Veterinary
Medicine - Total

Other

Class Standing

Gender

Other - Total 2

Other - Advising Programs

58 26 201 67
23 30
4 72 36 202 67 29 44

260
23
308

93
30
147

Students may be counted in more than one major

and/or campus

1 5
1 3 1

9 13
2
5 5

2

1

11 4
1 1 8 1 1 27 24

29

73

113

20

46

79

Students may be counted in more than one major

and/or campus

353
53
455

29

74

153

353
53
454

Male

20
13

46
4

105

Total

22

49
22

120
15

258

22

49
22

120

244



Class Standing

Gender

1,487 1,348
12 5

Other - Advising
Programs - Total

1,499 1,353

EXTENDED UNIVERSITY
SERVICES

College of Agricultural Human and Natural

Resource Sciences

Class Standing

Gender

1,028 1,064

1,032 1,067

Female Male Total

476 657 60 138 1 1
1 2
1 1
2
1
1
1
1
1 1
1
2
1 1
2
1
1
485 659 62 144 1 1

Students may be counted in more than one major
and/or campus

15 6 21
1 1

1 1 2
2 2
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
2 2
1 1
2 2
1 1
2 2
1 2 3

16 16 32
1 1
2 2
2 2

1 1
3 3

1st

3052 3208 6,260 6,260

21
1

w N =

3,079 3,224 6,303 6,303

Major Major

1st

32

2nd



1 1 1 1 2 2

1 1 2 2 2

4 26 2 75 5 2 107 7 114 112

1 2 3 3 3

3 6 9 9 9

4 2 4 2 6 6

1 1 1 1 2 2

1 1 1 1 2 3 3

1 1 1 1

College of Agricultural 1 6 34 7 95 20 4 1 12 11 151 40 191 188

Human and Natural
Resource Sciences -
Total

College of Business and Economics

Students may be counted in more than one major
and/or campus



Class Standing Major Major

Gender Female Male Total 1st
3 8 5 1 11 6 17 17
1 1 2 3 1 4 4
1 2 1 1 3 4 4
1 1 1 1 2 2
3 2 4 3 7 5 12 12
1 1 1
1 1 1 1
1 1 1
2 1 6 10 8 11 19 14
1 24 7 37 27 2 61 37 98 95
2 2 2 2
1 1 23 19 2 6 26 26 52 52
1 1 1 2 2 3 5 3
1 2 1 1 3 4 4
1 1 5 2 5 7 7
5 9 17 18 22 27 49 48
3 2 3 2 5 4
3 4 2 5 4 9 9
College of Business and 1 2 67 46 87 89 4 1 155 142 297 281

Economics - Total

College of Education

Students may be counted in more than one major
and/or campus

Class Standing

Gender

College of Education - Total 3 75 13 4 19 5 101 18 119 112 7

College of Engineering and Architecture

Students may be counted in more than one major
and/or campus

Class Standing

Gender

Female Male Total 1st

Major Major

2nd



5 1 1 5 6 6
1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1
1 1 3 5 5 4 1
1 3 1 4 1 5 5

1 1 1 1 2 3 3
2 2 2 2
College of Engineering and 1 1 3 6 14 1 11 37 19 55 74 73 1

Architecture - Total

College of Liberal Arts

Students may be counted in more than one major
and/or campus

Class Standing Major Major
Gender Female Male Total 1st 2nd
1 1 1 2 1 3 3
1 1 1
3 14 1 17 1 18 17
1 2 4 9 13 11 18 29 29
1 1 1 1
1 4 1 10 4 1 1 1 1 17 7 24 24
1 2 1 2 3 3
1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1
3 3 6 6 6
7 1 17 5 24 6 30 30
1 1 9 3 29 19 1 40 23 63 61 2
1 2 1 4 6 2 8 8 16 14 2
2 2 2 2
4 4 4 4
1 1 2 2 2 4 3 1
2 1 5 5 7 6 13 10 3
3 22 5 25 5 30 27 3
1 4 4 1 5 5 10 10
2 2 2 2




College of Liberal Arts - 1 3 2 39 11 140 69 2 1 3 2 187 86 273

Total

College of Nursing

Students may be counted in more than one major
and/or campus

Class Standing
Female Male Total 1st

89 8 97 96

Gender

College of Nursing - Total 2 21 1 60 5 3 1 3 1 89 8 97 96

College of Pharmacy

Students may be counted in more than one major
and/or campus

Class Standing Major Major

Female Male Total 1st 2nd

Gender

3 2 5 5

College of Pharmacy - Total 3 1 1 1 4 2 6 6

College of Sciences

Students may be counted in more than one major
and/or campus

Class Standing Major Major

Gender Female Male Total 1st 2nd
1 1 2 2
13 4 17 17

w
NN
N W

College of Sciences - Total 1 5 2 14 5 1 1 20 9 29 28 1



Other

Students may be counted in more than one major
and/or campus

Class
Standing

Gender

61 16

489 157 646

53 38 98
23 7 30
21 31 52
Other - Total 19 5 41 14 247 77 240 78 4 21 31 75 44 7 647 249 903

Other - Advising Programs

Students may be counted in more than one major
and/or campus

Class Standing

Male Total 1st 2nd
205 121 326 326

1 1 1

Gender

Other - Advising Programs - 14 10 24 21 137 62 31 25 3 206 121 327 327
Total

WSU - SPOKANE

College of Agricultural Human and Natural
Resource Sciences

Students may be counted in more than one major
and/or campus

Class Standing Major Major

Female Male Total 1st 2nd

Gender
1 1 1
7 7 7

646

98

30

52

903



3 25 1 12 1 40 2 42

6 15 1 1 3 1 10 17 27

1 1 1

College of Agricultural 3 32 16 1 1 22 3 58 20 78

Human and Natural
Resource Sciences - Total

College of Business and Economics

Students may be counted in more than one major
and/or campus

Class Standing

Gender 1st  2nd
1 1 1
1 1 1
2 2 2
College of Business and Economics 1 1 2 3 6 4 9 13 12 1

- Total

College of Education

Students may be counted in more than one major
and/or campus

Class Standing

Gender Female Male Total

30 67 40 107 99

2 1 2 1 3 3
2 2 2 2
College of Education - Total 13 10 1 2 55 31 69 43 112 104

College of Engineering and Architecture

Students may be counted in more than one major
and/or campus

Gender Female Male Total 1st 2nd

13 23 36 36
2 2 2
2 25 27 25 2

College of Engineering and 7 32 2 16 23 23 57 80 78 2
Architecture - Total

42
27

78



College of Liberal Arts

Students may be counted in more than one major
and/or campus

Class Standing Major

Gender 1st

41 6 47 47

College of Liberal Arts - Total 1 2 1 48 15 49 18 67 66

College of Nursing

Students may be counted in more than one major
and/or campus

Class Standing

Gender

College of Nursing - Total 1 1 1 1 2 2

College of Pharmacy

Students may be counted in more than one major
and/or campus

Class Standing

Major

2nd

Gender Female Male Total 1st
14 19 33 33
93 51 144 144
College of Pharmacy - Total 63 33 30 18 14 19 107 70 177 177
College of Sciences
Students may be counted in more than one major
and/or campus
Class Standing Major Major

Gender

Major Major

2nd



College of Sciences - Total 4 5 1 1 4 7 11 3 8

Other

Students may be counted in more than one major
and/or campus

Class Standing

Gender
10 2 12 12

3 7 10 10
Other - Total 13 9 1 14 9 23 23

Other - Advising Programs

Students may be counted in more than one major
and/or campus

Class Standing

Other - Advising Programs - Total 1 1 1 1

WSU - TRI-CITIES

College of Agricultural Human and Natural
Resource Sciences

Students may be counted in more than one major
and/or campus

Class Standing Major Major

Female Male Total 1st 2nd
8 3 11 11

1 1 1

Gender

College of Agricultural 3 2 4 1 2 2 1 11 4 15 15
Human and Natural



Resource Sciences - Total

College of Business and Economics

Students may be counted in more than one major
and/or campus

Class Standing Major Major
Gender Total 1st 2nd

17 17

4 4

56 56

5 5

1 1

35 35

4 4

8 8

1 1

7 7

College of Business and 19 13 26 15 1 1 26 37 72 66 138 138

Economics - Total

College of Education

Students may be counted in more than one major
and/or campus

Class Standing Major Major

Gender Female Male 1st  2nd

44

180 61 241 231 10
1 1 1 1
College of Education - Total 27 3 40 14 4 1 109 44 180 62 242 232 10

College of Engineering and Architecture

Students may be counted in more than one major
and/or campus

Class Standing

Female Male Total 1st
1 5 6 6

5 8 13 13

Gender

7 46 53 53

2 19 21 21

Major Major

2nd



1 2 1 9 1 1 311 5 24 29 29
1 1 1 1
College of Engineering and 1 1 6 14 3 45 2 4 14 44 26 108 134 134
Architecture - Total
College of Liberal Arts
Students may be counted in more than one major
and/or campus
Class Standing Major Major
Gender 1st  2nd
2
6
10
16
98
14
1
10
1
2
1
College of Liberal Arts - 2 4 51 19 57 25 2 1 112 49 161 160 1

Total

College of Nursing

Students may be counted in more than one major
and/or campus

Class Standing

Gender

College of Nursing - Total 7 1 7 1 21 3 35 5 40 40

College of Sciences

Students may be counted in more than one major
and/or campus

Class Standing
Gender 1st

1 1

2nd

Major Major



College of Sciences - Total 7

Other

Class Standing

Gender

Other - Total B

Other - Advising Programs

Class Standing

Gender

Other - Advising Programs
- Total

WSU - VANCOUVER

College of Agricultural Human

Resource Sciences

Class Standing

Gender

and Natural

5 3 2
1 1 1 4
3 1 7
2 6 1

2

3 1
11 16 2 1 13

Students may be counted in more than one major
and/or campus

6 13 15 28

Students may be counted in more than one major

and/or campus

43 36 13 11

Students may be counted in more than one major
and/or campus

Female Male

1

16

27

33

28
13
41

44
19
68

36

44
19
68

69

Female Male Total

69

Major Major

1st

2nd



College of Agricultural
Human and Natural
Resource Sciences - Total

College of Business and Economics

Class Standing

Gender

College of Business and
Economics - Total

College of Education

Class Standing

Gender

College of Education - Total

129

130

19

19

Students may be counted in more than one major

and/or campus

1 24 10 31 7 1
1 1 5
1 1 1 1
1 20 27 22 23

1 4 4
1
1
4 3 4
2
3 5 7 10
1 1 3
1 1
1 1 1 64 58 92 58 1

33

33

Students may be counted in more than one major
and/or campus

170 63
170 63

17 1 30 3 1

67 285
67 285

Female Male Total

148

149

2

1st

146

147

Female Male Total

57
6

11

42

167

285
285

18
1

35

52

154

75
7

46

94

43

321

Major Major

1st

71

43

89

29

288

2nd

33



College of Engineering and Architecture

Students may be counted in more than one major
and/or campus

Class Standing

Gender Female Male Total 1st 2nd
2 21 23 23
1 5 6 6
5 5 5
_ 2 - .
College of Engineering and 19 3 27 3 5 55 60 60

Architecture - Total

College of Liberal Arts

Class Standing

Students may be counted in more than one major

and/or campus

Gender

5 1 3 2 2 3 13

1 4 7 6 14 1 10

14 11 16 10 3 32

1 1

1 1

6 7 7 4 13

11 5 10 2 21

1 2 46 23 55 25 2 107

1 1 1 1 2

1

1 1 30 7 44 22 1 78

2 15 13 24 19 13 53

1 1

College of Liberal Arts 1 2 5 131 75 169 99 9 18 332
- Total

College of Nursing

Students may be counted in more than one major
and/or campus

Class Standing

Gender Female Male Total 1st

24

31
45

203

Major Major

2nd

24

28
160

109
98

535

Major Major

1st  2nd
18 1
33
56
1
1
23 1
28
157 3
3 1
1
106 3
96 2
1
523 12



College of Nursing - 2 7 16 2 1 67 4 1 94 6 100 100
Total

College of Sciences

Students may be counted in more than one major
and/or campus

Class Standing

Gender

College of Sciences - Total 15 12 21 7 2 1 7 7 45 27 72 71 1

Other

Students may be counted in more than one major
and/or campus

Class Standing Major Major

Male Total 1st 2nd

2 1 3 3

Gender

96 29 125 125

Other - Total 1 1 1 32 11 96 29 130 41 171 171

Other - Advising Programs

Students may be counted in more than one major
and/or campus

Class Standing Major Major

Gender
64 164 164

Other - Advising Programs 3 25 11 53 39 16 12 3 2 100 64 164 164
- Total



